
Optical Specification

Model OPT-C0420-2M-V1.1

Resolution 2M Pixel

Mount C Mount

Sensor 1/2"

Focal Length 4mm

Pixel Size 5 μm

Adjustion Type Manual

F NO. F2.0-F16

Field 
Angle

1/3"  (Diagonal) 72.4°

1/3"   (Horizontal) 60.6°

1/3"   (Vertical) 47.2°

1/2"   (Diagonal)  88.2°

1/2"   (Horizontal) 76°

1/2"   (Vertical) 60.6°

Distortion ＜1.6%

Back Focal Length 9.14mm

Size  Ø34.5×43.6mm

Filter M30.5×0.5

Working Temperature -20 C~+60 C
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24.50±0.317.526±0.05
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6.40±0.1

8.40±0.1 (at ∞)

∅3
4

.5
0

±
0

.1
5

∅3
1

.0
0

±
0

.1
5

M30.5-P0.5
Iris
Ring

Focus
Ring


